Rank By Gen. Gender BIB Name
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1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male
9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 Male
17 Male
18 Male
19 Male
20 Male
1 Female
21 Male
22 Male
23 Male
24 Male
25 Male
26 Male
27 Male
28 Male
29 Male
30 Male
31 Male
32 Male
33 Male
2 Female
34 Male
35 Male
36 Male
37 Male
38 Male
39 Male
3 Female
40 Male
41 Male
42 Male
43 Male
44 Male
4 Female
45 Male
46 Male
47 Male
48 Male
49 Male
50 Male
51 Male
52 Male
53 Male
54 Male
55 Male
56 Male
57 Male
5 Female
58 Male
59 Male
60 Male
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53
1
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61
66
12
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35
22
30
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26
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36
44
13
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16
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19
32
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58
47
39
69
55
60
21
24
51
9

65

XPHZTOZ TOYBAIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ KONTOINANNHZXZ
STELIOS KORRES

GIOKAS LEONIDAS
MANQAHX KAPAAHMHTPIOY
KQXTAZ KQZTANTOINOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ MIMEPTOAHXZ
NIKOAAOZ MYAQNAKHXZ
AIONYZHZ ©OEOAOZHX
KQONZTANTINOZ TXOYMAPHX
MEQPTIOZ KEGAANQNITHZ
MIXAHA AEAHTTANNHX
MIXAAHZ AAEZHZ OYAMEP
FADI SAMISTI

AAEZANAPOZ KONTIZAZ
GIANNIS TSINTZOS
AHMHTPIOZ ZA®EIPHX
SOTIRIS BARBAROSOS
MQPIrox NMAMNAXAPAANAMIIOYZ
IOANNHZ MAXAIPIAHZ
THEODORA ARGYROU
2TPATOX KONTOYAHZ
AHMHTPHZ TAAITHZ
EYAITEAOZ NMANATMANOZ
XPONHZ TXEKOYPAKHX
GEORGIOS SPYROPOULOS
NIKOAAOZ INANNOIOYAOX
MEPIKAHZ ©EO®PINOY
MATOAIOX BPOYBAKHX
ANAPEAY EYZTAGOIOYAOZ
AEQNIAAZ MEPOYKIAHZ
PANAGIOTIS KOUTSOUKOS
PANAGIOTIS DRAKOS
OQMAZ POYMIAZ

MAPIA TKOTZH

OEOAOZIOX TKOYNTOX
KQXTAZ KAPATTQPIHZ
AHMHTPHZ KOTZINATHX
IOANNIS TSELEPIDIS
ZMYPIAQN KOYAHX
KQONZTANTINOZ AAEZANAPOY
BIKY ANAZTAZIAAQY
2QOTHPHX KOYKOZ

OANOZ KATZIMMIPHZ
APTYPHZ MAYPOIONATOZ
XPHXTOZ AOYKOIMNOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ APKIAO
ATTEAIKH ZAXAPAKH
MILTIADIS KATSAROS
MIATIAAHZ ZENOZX

MANNHZ KONZTANTINIAHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ KATZIMIXAZ
MIXAHA ®QTIAZ
PPATKIZKOZ MHAAX
XPHXTOZ MATrQNHZ
AMOZTOAOZ BAZINAKHZ
IQANNHZ NTANNAKOTTOYAOZ
FEQPT1I0Z MAKPYMIAHZ
CHARALAMPOS PANTAZIS
NIKOZ ZTAMATIAAHX
ANEXTHZ AEBENTHZX
KATEPINA ®ETAAIAQY
BAZIAHZ ANAITNQ>TOIMNMOYAOZ DNF
XPHZTOZ KAPBOYNHZ DNF
IOANNIS NIKOLAKOPOULOS DNF

EYKAEIOX 2024 MAPAGQNIOX YMHTTOY 47xAp

Club
MERRELL GREECE A EYBOIAX
AFNQ2TOZ APOMEAZ

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS
TTT XAAANAPIOY

ZYNEXIZQ...

TO INAI TON ME©GANQN
ATNQXTOZ APOMEAZ

MYATHLETE/NIGHT FOXES

A.N.zZ. APOMEIZ ZYPOY

NIGHT FOXES

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS
ANQ>TOX APOMEAZ

TOGIAS PERFORMANCE TEAM

AMOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ

#VASILISKONSTANTINOSMARIAMYRTO#

ZAYEAEYZINAZ
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

EYKAHZ
AMNX AOHNAOI APOMEIX

MNAZ OAYZXEAX

MNAZ OAYZXEAZ

OMAZX «OAEYQ» (OMAZ AYNAMIKQN EZOPMHZEQN YWIZTHZ Q®EAEIAZ)
SVARNAS COACHING

ATNQXTOZ APOMEAZ

EYKAHZ
GOJI BERRY TEAM

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
UNDERGROUND RUNNERS

EYKAHX
ANE=APTHTOX

EYKAHZ
EYKAHZ

EYKAHX

Stavros cp1

0:51:38(00:51:34)
0:51:31(00:51:28)
0:54:10(00:54:07)
0:41:09(00:41:06)
0:55:36(00:55:33)
0:56:47(00:56:45)
0:55:55(00:55:49)
0:55:18(00:55:14)
0:57:30(00:57:21)
0:56:43(00:56:38)
1:02:07(01:01:52)
1:02:23(01:02:21)
0:58:29(00:58:22)
0:58:27(00:58:19)
0:53:55(00:53:52)
0:58:43(00:58:36)
0:58:23(00:58:19)
1:03:01(01:02:54)
1:04:45(01:04:43)
1:02:10(01:02:07)
1:06:27(01:06:20)
0:58:34(00:58:32)
1:04:53(01:04:46)
0:56:19(00:56:13)
0:59:30(00:59:24)
1:03:21(01:03:15)
1:02:03(01:01:58)
1:10:10(01:10:01)
1:07:07(01:07:03)
1:09:00(01:08:52)
1:04:38(01:04:28)
1:09:31(01:09:28)
1:04:15(01:04:10)
1:09:12(01:09:006)
1:14:43(01:14:38)
1:09:34(01:09:23)
1:08:32(01:08:25)
1:11:04(01:10:55)
1:11:00(01:10:51)
1:12:09(01:12:03)
1:11:11(01:11:03)
1:16:39(01:16:34)

1:06:33(01:06:26)
1:05:47(01:05:44)
1:15:01(01:14:52)
1:15:52(01:15:42)
1:25:02(01:24:53)
1:14:31(01:14:22)
1:12:21 (--:--:--)

1:09:44(01:09:39)
1:17:33(01:17:23)
1:21:45(01:21:35)
1:17:12(01:17:02)
1:16:54(01:16:48)
1:12:52(01:12:45)
1:17:19(01:17:09)
1:19:17(01:19:04)
1:29:16(01:29:04)
1:30:17(01:29:53)
1:30:11(01:30:00)
0:57:49(00:57:44)
1:29:25(01:29:12)
0:55:47(00:55:44)

Varelas
1:25:59(01:25:55)
1:26:09(01:26:07)
1:32:15(01:32:13)
1:31:58(01:31:54)
1:33:29(01:33:25)
1:33:37(01:33:35)
1:32:54(01:32:47)
1:33:40(01:33:36)
1:36:39(01:36:30)
1:33:54(01:33:49)
1:44:28(01:44:14)
1:41:52(01:41:49)
1:39:28(01:39:20)
1:39:36(01:39:29)
1:31:54(01:31:52)
1:39:33(01:39:26)
1:41:59(01:41:55)
1:43:50(01:43:43)
1:45:04(01:45:02)
1:43:34(01:43:31)
1:53:51(01:53:44)
1:41:14(01:41:11)
1:50:31(01:50:24)
1:35:14(01:35:09)
1:40:33(01:40:27)
1:46:38(01:46:32)
1:45:10(01:45:05)
1:58:37(01:58:28)
1:53:17(01:53:12)
1:54:54(01:54:45)
1:49:33(01:49:23)
1:59:48(01:59:44)
1:50:51(01:50:45)
1:55:29(01:55:23)
2:06:50(02:06:45)
1:55:00(01:54:49)
1:53:40(01:53:33)
2:01:52(02:01:43)
2:01:48(02:01:39)
2:01:42(02:01:37)
2:01:39(02:01:30)
2:12:42(02:12:37)
2:09:25(02:09:16)
1:54:19(01:54:12)
1:51:25(01:51:22)
2:08:46(02:08:37)
2:06:57(02:06:47)
2:22:08(02:21:59)
2:05:16(02:05:06)
2:12:03 (--:--:--)
2:01:45(02:01:40)
2:14:04(02:13:54)
2:18:13(02:18:03)
2:28:50(02:28:41)
2:16:39(02:16:33)
2:01:13(02:01:06)
2:14:56(02:14:46)
2:15:38(02:15:25)
2:33:39(02:33:26)
2:36:20(02:35:56)
2:36:11(02:36:00)
1:35:52(01:35:48)
2:33:49(02:33:36)
1:33:19(01:33:16)

Stavros cp2
2:51:52(02:51:48)
2:55:50(02:55:48)
3:01:00(03:00:58)
2:59:54(02:59:50)
3:02:03(03:01:59)
3:07:08(03:07:06)
3:03:21(03:03:15)
3:12:26(03:12:22)
3:11:26(03:11:17)
3:08:46(03:08:41)
3:29:15(03:29:01)
3:22:08(03:22:06)
3:22:49(03:22:41)
3:22:44(03:22:37)
3:17:01(03:16:59)
3:23:01(03:22:54)
3:26:31(03:26:27)
3:26:35(03:26:28)
3:34:38(03:34:37)
3:31:04(03:31:00)
3:40:35(03:40:28)
3:37:31(03:37:29)
3:38:50(03:38:42)
3:15:08(03:15:02)
3:41:46(03:41:40)
3:41:59(03:41:53)
3:43:35(03:43:30)
3:53:12(03:53:04)
3:51:53(03:51:49)
3:58:13(03:58:04)
3:49:44(03:49:34)
3:58:10(03:58:07)
3:50:34(03:50:28)
3:54:51(03:54:45)
4:07:26(04:07:22)
3:51:58(03:51:46)
3:50:19(03:50:12)
4:06:56(04:06:47)
4:06:45(04:06:36)
4:03:13(04:03:08)
4:06:05(04:05:57)
4:12:30(04:12:25)
4:16:12(04:16:03)
3:56:50(03:56:43)
3:51:44(03:51:42)
4:24:18(04:24:09)
4:16:39(04:16:29)
4:37:38(04:37:28)
4:22:52(04:22:43)
4:21:07 (--:--:--)
4:20:53(04:20:48)
4:30:37(04:30:26)
4:57:37(04:57:27)
4:49:38(04:49:28)
4:49:34(04:49:28)
4:02:35(04:02:28)
4:41:53(04:41:43)
4:50:46(04:50:33)
5:13:48(05:13:36)
5:17:19(05:16:52)
5:17:25(05:17:01)
5:17:18(05:17:07)
3:09:32(03:09:28)
5:14:10(05:13:57)

KinigitikosMarathon Kareas Marathon CP Astinomika

3:29:56(03:29:52)
3:34:00(03:33:58)
3:41:48(03:41:46)
3:39:16(03:39:12)
3:43:59(03:43:55)
3:49:10(03:49:08)
3:45:13(03:45:06)
3:51:38(03:51:35)
3:53:35(03:53:26)
3:50:05(03:50:00)
4:11:52(04:11:37)
4:04:58(04:04:56)
4:09:31(04:09:23)
4:09:26(04:09:19)
4:14:45(04:14:42)
4:09:35(04:09:28)
4:13:56(04:13:52)
4:12:29(04:12:21)
4:22:20(04:22:19)
4:18:32(04:18:29)
4:31:12(04:31:05)
4:30:58(04:30:56)
4:30:44(04:30:37)
4:10:05(04:09:59)
4:35:32(04:35:26)
4:36:19(04:36:12)
4:31:20(04:31:16)
4:48:12(04:48:04)
4:46:59(04:46:55)
4:50:16(04:50:07)
4:42:58(04:42:48)
4:56:30(04:56:26)
4:46:08(04:46:02)
4:47:43(04:47:37)
5:02:58(05:02:54)
4:52:39(04:52:27)
4:52:43(04:52:36)
5:03:13(05:03:04)
5:03:16(05:03:07)
5:00:37(05:00:31)
5:03:08(05:03:00)
5:15:30(05:15:25)
5:15:04(05:14:55)
5:10:15(05:10:08)
4:55:42(04:55:39)
5:25:36(05:25:27)
5:18:05(05:17:55)
5:39:37(05:39:28)
5:23:50(05:23:41)
5:25:53 (--:--:--)

5:25:58(05:25:53)
5:35:35(05:35:24)
5:58:04(05:57:54)
5:53:24(05:53:18)
5:15:21(05:15:14)
5:58:06(05:57:56)
6:00:59(06:00:46)
6:25:20(06:25:07)
6:41:13(06:40:46)
6:41:05(06:40:41)
6:25:22(06:25:11)
3:54:02(03:53:57)

4:23:51(04:23:48)
4:30:24(04:30:22)
4:42:04(04:42:01)
4:44:22(04:44:19)
4:48:13(04:48:09)
4:49:54(04:49:52)
4:50:06(04:49:59)
4:53:32(04:53:29)
4:59:42(04:59:33)
5:00:55(05:00:49)
5:13:56(05:13:41)
5:15:29(05:15:27)
5:22:35(05:22:28)
5:22:20(05:22:13)
5:22:17(05:22:10)
5:28:29(05:28:25)
5:34:23(05:34:16)
5:39:17(05:39:16)
5:39:08(05:39:05)
5:50:43(05:50:36)
5:44:18(05:44:15)
5:53:54(05:53:46)
5:32:28(05:32:23)
5:57:03(05:56:56)
5:57:01(05:56:55)
5:48:17(05:48:12)
6:07:23(06:07:15)
6:11:14(06:11:10)
6:07:45(06:07:36)
6:09:58(06:09:48)
6:24:16(06:24:12)
6:16:58(06:16:53)
6:16:51(06:16:46)
6:24:56(06:24:52)
6:24:25(06:24:13)
6:25:35(06:25:29)
6:30:52(06:30:43)
6:30:54(06:30:45)
6:25:16(06:25:11)
6:24:50(06:24:42)
6:47:29(06:47:24)
6:46:30(06:46:21)
6:50:52(06:50:44)
6:36:18(06:36:15)
7:07:28(07:07:19)
6:57:46(06:57:37)
7:18:08(07:17:59)
7:06:58(07:06:49)
7:21:54 (--:--:--)

7:25:46(07:25:41)
7:33:08(07:32:58)
7:56:23(07:56:14)
7:54:31(07:54:21)
8:04:47(08:04:41)
7:32:53(07:32:46)
8:12:30(08:12:20)
8:13:11(08:12:58)
8:22:12(08:22:00)
8:31:40(08:31:13)
8:31:45(08:31:21)
8:31:27(08:31:15)

4:56:08(04:56:04)
5:02:01(05:01:59)
5:19:48(05:19:44)
5:20:48(05:20:45)
5:20:31(05:20:29)
5:26:32(05:26:25)
5:28:38(05:28:34)
5:33:33(05:33:24)
5:40:23(05:40:17)
5:53:21(05:53:06)
5:56:55(05:56:53)
6:03:52(06:03:45)
6:04:15(06:04:08)
6:09:09(06:09:05)
6:14:09(06:14:02)
6:17:26(06:17:24)
6:18:05(06:18:02)
6:32:32(06:32:25)
6:29:11(06:29:08)
6:32:41(06:32:33)
6:24:28(06:24:22)
6:38:29(06:38:22)
6:40:15(06:40:09)
6:36:21(06:36:16)
6:46:37(06:46:28)
6:51:54(06:51:50)
6:53:28(06:53:19)
6:57:49(06:57:39)
7:07:44(07:07:40)
7:05:53(07:05:48)
7:04:47(07:04:41)
7:11:34(07:11:29)
7:18:07(07:17:59)
7:18:06(07:17:58)
7:11:30(07:11:25)
7:13:03(07:12:55)
7:29:33(07:29:28)
7:35:19(07:35:10)
7:44:27(07:44:20)
7:36:20(07:36:17)
7:55:36(07:55:27)
7:53:57(07:53:48)
8:03:32(08:03:23)
8:03:44(08:03:34)
8:19:22(08:19:16)
8:34:40(08:34:30)

8:58:25(08:58:19)
8:47:53(08:47:46)
9:10:06(09:09:56)
9:10:42(09:10:29)
9:14:36(09:14:23)

Finish 47km
5:14:56(05:14:53)
5:19:47(05:19:45)
5:35:14(05:35:12)
5:38:00(05:37:57)
5:39:36(05:39:32)
5:39:36(05:39:34)
5:48:36(05:48:30)
5:49:59(05:49:55)
5:53:08(05:52:59)
6:04:16(06:04:10)
6:16:51(06:16:36)
6:21:03(06:21:01)
6:22:33(06:22:26)
6:22:34(06:22:26)
6:25:30(06:25:28)
6:26:22(06:26:15)
6:30:26(06:30:22)
6:36:39(06:36:32)
6:40:04(06:40:03)
6:40:09(06:40:06)
6:53:59(06:53:52)
6:54:47(06:54:44)
6:54:47(06:54:39)
6:57:20(06:57:15)
7:00:03(06:59:57)
7:04:01(07:03:55)
7:06:01(07:05:56)
7:07:24(07:07:16)
7:13:04(07:13:00)
7:19:57(07:19:48)
7:24:02(07:23:53)
7:31:23(07:31:19)
7:31:37(07:31:32)
7:33:46(07:33:40)
7:37:05(07:37:01)
7:39:14(07:39:03)
7:39:38(07:39:31)
7:39:47(07:39:38)
7:39:47(07:39:38)
7:40:36(07:40:31)
7:45:01(07:44:53)
7:53:26(07:53:21)
8:00:10(08:00:01)
8:11:16(08:11:09)
8:11:38(08:11:36)
8:22:03(08:21:54)
8:26:30(08:26:20)
8:27:13(08:27:04)
8:37:07(08:36:57)
8:50:03 (--:--:--)
8:50:04(08:49:59)
9:09:08(09:08:58)
9:26:33(09:26:24)
9:26:33(09:26:24)
9:28:09(09:28:03)
9:31:36(09:31:29)
9:43:46(09:43:36)
9:44:53(09:44:40)
9:46:12(09:46:00)
10:04:00(10:03:33)
10:19:46(10:19:22)
10:19:46(10:19:35)



